
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

M M1/2/3 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAGING RUBY Weighted points score RIC, 24/07/2020, R10, P (FEL)P 5P 4M M1/2M. Pryce 470260 14/0198

 2 BOWLS AND HOLES Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R10, P 1P 1M 4P M2/1/3J. Porter 485925 27/0283

 3 IRINKA MASON Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R9, M 6M 1M (BDN)P M2/1/2S. Easey 485678 14/0229

 4 HARD LEFT Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R9, M 7M 2M 4P M2/2/2J. Porter 485924 15/0183

 5 SEB ZARR MOONIE Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R10, M 4M 6P 4M M2/1/1W. Dance 473098 21/0131

 6 RACHEL'S DREAM 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P M2/1/2N. Holloway 472984 22/0114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ABOVE THE RIM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2P. Blake 492190 5/4216

 2 SARDINA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/3J. Summers 497604 7/6201

 3 GRAND LAYTON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498228 10/9201

 4 CASTLE ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/1M. Hughes 500890 9/4267

 5 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19189

 6 RACHEL'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 22/10114

 7 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Manuel 500489 4/3260

 8 TRUDY JUDY Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 530627 1/0149

 9 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3207

 10 JET PROPELLED Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1180

 11 KERMARO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 3/2165

 12 STICKY WICKET Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6162

 13 ARLO'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Mckinnon 496713 5/4132

 14 HARP ON Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3C. Windle 490708 2/1102

 15 GOLDEN CENTURY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/09/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3B. Young 497351 2/1139

 16 GENERAL GEORGE Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1J. Porter 498510 10/8234

 17 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3M. Manuel 523339 2/1216

 18 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2201

 19 LITTLE JACOB Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0198

 20 ONE SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2A. Pagano 522488 3/2195

 21 SET TO REIGN Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4S. Fellowes 521344 1/0192

 22 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 529613 2/1174

 23 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8168

 24 AUSSIE OUTLAW Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Shambler 491115 3/2165

 25 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 3P 6Y 3P 5/2B. Allen 518412 4/2162

 26 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2156

 27 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 2/0156

 28 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4B. Young 528312 1/0153

 29 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0147

 30 PEYTON MAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 526216 2/0147

 31 ANGEL'S SHARE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4T. Ball 493105 1/0138
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 4/5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0132

 33 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 1/0129

 34 HEIDI'S HANDBAG Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2125

 35 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 521386 1/0120

 36 MISS WATTO Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R7, P 4P 3Y 3Y 5/4T. Ball 508707 1/0118

 37 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R4, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/1106

 38 MR. RAIN MAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4M. Shambler 496343 6/0105

 39 HARRY'S DOUBLE Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4P. Johnston 495191 1/0102

 40 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1G. Ball 493097 11/8102

 41 TIME VIOLATION Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3J. Edwards 497202 2/190

 42 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/075

 43 FOXY ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R12, M 5M 5M 5P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/370
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 COOL CHEVY MAGIC Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1M. Manuel 500489 4/3260

 2 TRUDY JUDY Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 1P 2P 5/4C. Hensing 530627 1/0149

 3 KING KINLOCH Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 2P 3P 4P 5/1N. Holloway 490574 4/3207

 4 JET PROPELLED Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/3B. Sloan 497205 2/1180

 5 KERMARO 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/2G. Stewart 526634 3/2165

 6 STICKY WICKET Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 3P 5P 2P 5/1J. Porter 508831 7/6162

 7 ARLO'S GIRL Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R7, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1P. Mckinnon 496713 5/4132

 8 HARP ON Last start placegetter GOS, 25/08/2020, R4, P 3P 7P 6P 5/3C. Windle 490708 2/1102

 9 GOLDEN CENTURY Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/09/2020, R11, P 1P 6P 5P 5/3B. Young 497351 2/1139

 10 GENERAL GEORGE Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1J. Porter 498510 10/8234

 11 CHEVY ROYALE Weighted points score MAT, 31/08/2020, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 5/3M. Manuel 523339 2/1216

 12 KEG Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R7, P 6P 5P 1P 5/2J. Porter 508829 3/2201

 13 LITTLE JACOB Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R4, P 2P 7P 2P 5/4J. Maitland 523268 1/0198

 14 ONE SHADOW Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R5, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2A. Pagano 522488 3/2195

 15 SET TO REIGN Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R8, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4S. Fellowes 521344 1/0192

 16 LET'S GO CHALO Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R8, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3J. Edwards 529613 2/1174

 17 RED ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R8, P 3P 8P 5P 5/1J. Edwards 494640 9/8168

 18 AUSSIE OUTLAW Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2M. Shambler 491115 3/2165

 19 ALL OVER JACK Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R7, P 3P 6Y 3P 5/2B. Allen 518412 4/2162

 20 SUPER FUNNY Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R8, P 3P 7P 4P 5/4R. Ryan 508703 2/0156

 21 FLAK Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 7P 4P 4P 5/2T. Halley 522026 3/2156

 22 ENCOURAGING Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R8, P 2P 7P 6P 5/4B. Young 528312 1/0153

 23 PEYTON MAY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/4D. Berwick 526216 2/0147

 24 LAURIE'S ENTRY Weighted points score GOS, 18/08/2020, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/4S. Ma 499119 1/0147

 25 ANGEL'S SHARE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2020, R7, P 7P 6P 2P 5/4T. Ball 493105 1/0138

 26 FOXZAMI VENOM Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 4P 6P 3P 5/4M. Davidson 528225 1/0132

 27 CYCLONE RIOT Weighted points score GAR, 04/07/2020, R12, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4P. Mattress 525147 1/0129

 28 HEIDI'S HANDBAG Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R3, P 6P 6P 5Y 5/2R. Ryan 508739 4/2125

 29 MY BRO LARSON 2 Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R2, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 521386 1/0120

 30 MISS WATTO Weighted points score TAR, 26/08/2020, R7, P 4P 3Y 3Y 5/4T. Ball 508707 1/0118

 31 REMEMBER THAT Weighted points score TAM, 22/08/2020, R4, Y 2Y 7P 7P 5/3R. Ryan 493409 5/1106

4 / 13Order Of Choice - Created Friday, 11 September 2020 - 07:52 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 MR. RAIN MAKER 2 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4M. Shambler 496343 6/0105

 33 HARRY'S DOUBLE Weighted points score TAR, 22/07/2020, R1, P 8P 8P 4P 5/4P. Johnston 495191 1/0102

 34 LITTLE PROSPECT Weighted points score GAR, 04/09/2020, R4, P 8P 6P 7P 5/1G. Ball 493097 11/8102

 35 TIME VIOLATION Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R9, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3J. Edwards 497202 2/190

 36 HURRICANE HUNTER 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/075

 37 FOXY ALL OVER Weighted points score GAR, 29/08/2020, R12, M 5M 5M 5P 5/1G. Dunphy 478639 4/370
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P FFA 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LAURIE'S FLYER Last start placegetter GOS, 07/07/2020, R9, P 2P 4P 2P 1/2J. Miles 507763 15/14321

 2 SALUTE TO EXCEL Last start Provincial winner DAP, 10/09/2020, R4, P 1P 8C 3P 1/3A. Williams 491774 13/8282

 3 ASTON RAPIDE Last start winner GOS, 01/09/2020, R1, P 1P 4P 1P 2/1/3M. Davidson 521941 7/6309

 4 RUNAWAY TOMMY Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R9, P 2P 3P 5Y 3/1/2C. Eaton 508815 9/6206

 5 HUDSON BOLT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Tobin 526502 6/5291

 6 LUCHADOR Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R9, P 4P 3P 2P 3/1/1J. Porter 522581 15/14267

 7 TEXAS TARGET Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R9, P 8P 2P 4P 3/1/3I. Betts 524100 7/6228

 8 ABOVE THE RIM 1 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 4/1/2P. Blake 492190 5/4216

 9 SARDINA Last start placegetter GOS, 01/09/2020, R2, P 3P 6P 6P 4/1/3J. Summers 497604 7/6201

 10 GRAND LAYTON Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/09/2020, R8, P 1P 5P 7P 4/1/3C. Eaton 498228 10/9201

 11 CASTLE ARCHER Weighted points score GBN, 04/09/2020, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 4/1/1M. Hughes 500890 9/4267

 12 LEGENDARY OPAL Weighted points score RIC, 06/09/2020, R11, P 6P 3P 2P 4/1/1S. Simonetta 490496 22/19189

 13 RACHEL'S DREAM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 6P 4P 8P 4/1/1N. Holloway 472984 22/10114
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P MDN 388 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TODDLER TANTRUM Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 3P 4P 3P M/1R. Delaney 531949 0/0116

 2 MISS GABRIELLE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R1, P 2P 4P 2P M/1L. Atchison 523548 0/0100

 3 JERRY POP 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2020, R3, P

GAR, 17/07/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 526360 0/0118

 4 BIG DIGGER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P

WAU, 22/08/2020, R2, Y

6P 3P 2Y M/1B. Allen 521385 0/0117

 5 VERY VAIN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 04/09/2020, R3, P 2P 4P 4Y M/1R. Ryan 501252 0/0102

 6 MISS STAR Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P 5P 3P 4P M/1D. Coxhedge 474818 0/068

 7 PUGSLEY'S GIRL First start M/1R. Smith 529792 0/00

 8 BRIGHT SPARK First start M/1J. Porter 526346 0/00

 9 TEFLON TEARS 1 First start M/1C. Perry 526621 0/00

 10 FOXY MOET First start M/1L. Atchison 523547 0/00

 11 DANCE FOR NANCE Unplaced after 1 start RIC, 09/09/2020, R3, P 5P M/1H. Sarkis 526359 0/050

 12 BLAZIN' RINGO Weighted points score GAR, 22/08/2020, R3, P 6P 5P 5P M/1C. Eaton 525594 0/074

 13 MASTER SHADY Weighted points score GUN, 27/08/2020, R2, P 5P 4Y 5P M/1S. Fellowes 498150 0/056

 14 UNABASHED Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R5, P 8P 7P 4P M/1A. Duggan 498866 0/048

 15 CHEEKY THING Weighted points score GAR, 25/07/2020, R2, P 7P 7P 7P M/1R. Delaney 526046 0/038
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 4/5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 GUY INCOGNITO Last start Provincial winner GAR, 04/09/2020, R4, P 1P 4P 8P 4/1/1C. Eaton 498221 10/5195

 2 SHEZA BLUE GIRL Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2B. Mcintosh 498837 5/2228

 3 UMBRELLA MAN Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Burgis 500978 3/1198

 4 SAKEYNA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4A. Foley 497377 4/0252

 5 KING KALYN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5195

 6 RHYNO'S KISS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 527459 3/0195

 7 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4P. Tobin 526502 6/0291

 8 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4P. Blake 492190 5/0216

 9 CHLOE ZORRO Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 500356 1/0204

 10 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Smith 527339 1/0168

 11 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4G. Stewart 526634 3/0165

 12 WINLOCK SLIM Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0150

 13 PEYTON MAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 2/1147

 14 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R3, C 6C 1P 5P 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3139

 15 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3132

 16 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6C 7C 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3131

 17 MAGIC MUSTANG 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/2111

 18 HEAR FOOTSTEPS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4G. Mckinley 499761 1/087

 19 KEEPS THE LAW Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3M. Hughes 500896 4/184

 20 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Williams 491777 2/084

 21 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2S. Simonetta 497166 3/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 515 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHLOE ZORRO Grade order Grade 5 3P 3P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 500356 1/0204

 2 EVA'S GIRL Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Smith 527339 1/0168

 3 ROVER BOY Grade order Grade 5 5C 4C 5P 5/4C. Eaton 520066 1/0166

 4 HUNTER LIDCOMBE Grade order Grade 5 2P (FEL)P 1P 5/4D. Dunphy 526628 2/0164

 5 SANTA'S REAL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 4P 5/4M. Davidson 526970 1/0156

 6 ADDITIONAL ASSET Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/4B. Barrington 528253 2/0154

 7 APRIL BUCHANAN Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 5P 5/4A. Duggan 498867 1/0150

 8 PEYTON MAY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 3P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 2/1147

 9 FLASHING OSCAR Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4J. Porter 529546 1/0144

 10 STOP THE SHINE Grade order Grade 5 8C 6P 3C 5/3R. Thomas 498813 2/1143

 11 THROW STRIKES Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/4M. Hughes 521619 2/0139

 12 CRYSTAL MOON Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/3B. Keene 496970 2/1129

 13 JILLIBY EMMIE Grade order Grade 5 7C 1P 3P 5/4C. Eaton 526639 1/0129

 14 MY BRO LARSON 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 4P 5/4B. Allen 521386 1/0120

 15 TWO ONE PARKING Grade order Grade 5 7P 7P 5P 5/4R. Thomas 491785 2/0105

 16 HEAR FOOTSTEPS 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4G. Mckinley 499761 1/087

 17 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Williams 491777 2/084

 18 MADISON ENVY Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 6P 5/3S. Simonetta 520367 2/181

 19 HURRICANE HUNTER 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 6P 5/4K. Marsh 501321 1/075
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHEZA BLUE GIRL Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/2B. Mcintosh 498837 5/2228

 2 UMBRELLA MAN Last start winner GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 1P 2P 2P 5/3S. Burgis 500978 3/1198

 3 SAKEYNA Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 2P 3P 1P 5/4A. Foley 497377 4/0252

 4 KING KALYN 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/1P. Mcmurray 493080 8/5195

 5 RHYNO'S KISS Last start Provincial winner GAR, 22/08/2020, R8, P 1P 7P 4P 5/4C. Eaton 527459 3/0195

 6 HUDSON BOLT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 28/08/2020, R7, P 8P 3P 1P 5/4P. Tobin 526502 6/0291

 7 ABOVE THE RIM 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 2P 6P 1P 5/4P. Blake 492190 5/0216

 8 CHLOE ZORRO Weighted points score TAR, 09/09/2020, R2, P 3P 3P 5P 5/4P. Johnston 500356 1/0204

 9 EVA'S GIRL Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R2, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4S. Smith 527339 1/0168

 10 KERMARO 1 Weighted points score GOS, 25/08/2020, R6, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4G. Stewart 526634 3/0165

 11 WINLOCK SLIM Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R3, P 4P 3P 4P 5/4R. O'Malley 477637 6/0150

 12 PEYTON MAY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R6, P 4P 8P 3P 5/3D. Berwick 526216 2/1147

 13 IBROX SANDMAN Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R3, C 6C 1P 5P 5/2W. Dance 493142 4/3139

 14 SAVE THE DATE Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R1, P 4P 3P 4P 5/1G. Ball 498280 6/3132

 15 GRAND CARTER Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 4P 6C 7C 5/1C. Eaton 498227 7/3131

 16 MAGIC MUSTANG 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/2R. Shearer 493392 4/2111

 17 HEAR FOOTSTEPS 2 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R5, P 6P 4P 5P 5/4G. Mckinley 499761 1/087

 18 KEEPS THE LAW Weighted points score WPK, 09/09/2020, R3, P 7P 5P 5P 5/3M. Hughes 500896 4/184

 19 TRIPLE TO EXCEL Weighted points score DAP, 10/09/2020, R7, P 7P 4P 7P 5/4A. Williams 491777 2/084

 20 GUNMETAL VALLEY Weighted points score RIC, 09/09/2020, R8, P 5P 7P 8P 5/2S. Simonetta 497166 3/281
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 5 603 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SAM MALONE 2 Last start placegetter GOS, 23/06/2020, R6, P 2P 2P 2P 5/2C. Hensing 525615 4/2231

 2 SHELBY DREAM Last start Provincial winner RIC, 02/09/2020, R2, P 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Howard 507730 5/2258

 3 SPOOKIE MAGIC 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/09/2020, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 5/4J. Edwards 520521 6/0225

 4 DON'T SAY DO Last start Provincial winner TAR, 09/09/2020, R2, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4J. Savage 507768 4/0217

 5 HURRICANE FRANK Weighted points score WPK, 22/08/2020, R10, C 1C 1P 1P 5/2L. Brown 525665 4/2266

 6 SKETCHY TRALEE Weighted points score BGC, 23/07/2020, R3, 1 7C 5C 2C 5/4N. Hand 490080 5/0251

 7 MUZZA KEEPING Weighted points score GUN, 10/09/2020, R6, P 5P 1P 2P 5/4M. Shambler 499919 8/0237

 8 BLAZING HYPE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 05/09/2020, R9, C 2C 3C 7P 5/1T. Rees 494106 5/3200

 9 KING KALYN 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 3P 6P 2P 5/4P. Mcmurray 493080 8/0195

 10 BIG SKINNY Weighted points score WPK, 02/09/2020, R4, P 4P 1P 6P 5/1H. Sarkis 499767 7/3192

 11 RED SAPPHIRE Weighted points score GAR, 05/09/2020, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/3P. Johnston 495190 2/1162

 12 FREAKY TEARS Weighted points score WPK, 26/08/2020, R3, P 3P 3P 7P 5/4C. Perry 495793 1/0146

 13 MAGIC MUSTANG 1 Weighted points score GOS, 08/09/2020, R4, P 8P 7P 5P 5/3R. Shearer 493392 4/1111
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPOOKIE MAGIC 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 05/09/2020, R1, P 1P (FEL)P 4P 3/1/3J. Edwards 520521 6/5225

 2 IBROX POSER Weighted points score WPK, 29/08/2020, R3, C 5C 5P 1P 3/1/2W. Dance 493139 7/6183

 3 MR. RAIN MAKER 1 Weighted points score GUN, 04/09/2020, R7, P 5P 4P 8P 3/1/1M. Shambler 496343 6/5105
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GOS Tuesday, 15 September 2020

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 JERRY POP 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts RIC, 04/09/2020, R3, P

GAR, 17/07/2020, R2, P

4P 2P 3P M/1H. Sarkis 526360 0/0118

 2 BIG DIGGER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TAR, 26/08/2020, R3, P

WAU, 22/08/2020, R2, Y

6P 3P 2Y M/1B. Allen 521385 0/0117

 3 MISS GABRIELLE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GOS, 08/09/2020, R1, P

GOS, 25/08/2020, R1, P

2P 4P 2P M/1L. Atchison 523548 0/0100

 4 TEFLON TEARS 2 First start M/1C. Perry 526621 0/00

 5 TORPEDO TEARS First start M/1C. Perry 526617 0/00
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